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WiFI PASSWORD: LUVIDA123 (LOWER CASE)

SOUP

FRESH HOMEMADE SOUP  ASK FOR TODAY'S FLAVOUR
SERVED WITH WARM BREAD

SAMBOS AND PANINIS

4.95

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY’'S BREAD CHOICES

HAM AND/OR CHEESE TOASTY
ASK ABOUT OUR CHOICE OF BREADS

PARMA HAM, BRIE AND PESTO PANINI
WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS FOR MUNCHING ON

SALAMI, CHEDDAR AND TOMATO RELISH PANINI
WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS FOR CRUNCHING ON

ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEG AND BRIE PANINI
WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS FOR SCRUNCHING ON

BOWL OF SOUP AND A TOASTY
CLASSIC COMBO

BOWL OF SOUP AND A PANINI
GIVE THE CLASSIC COMBO A BOOST

BITES/PLATES TO SHARE

CHARCUTERIE (PLATE TO SHARE)
MIXED CURED MEATS, SUNDRIED TOMATO, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA
SERVED WITH CRISPY BREAD AND HOME MADE DIPS.

CHEESE BOARD (PLATE TO SHARE)
CHEESE SELECTION, FIG CONFITRURE, CRACKERS, CRISPY BREAD AND DIPS

BREAD BASKET & DIPS

4.95

7.50

7.00

7.00

8.00

9.95

12.95

12.95

3.20

4

|
MONDAY - FRIDAY

fe

9AM - 5PM

SATURDAY & SUNDAY 12PM - 6PM

PASTRIES
MUFFINS 2.95 SCONES 2.50 CROISSANT 2.20 CHOCOLATE CROISSANT 2.50
FRESHLY BAKED PASTRIES 2.75
(GLUTEN FREE SCONES ALSO AVAILABLE)
SEE DISPLAY FOR MORE OPTIONS
MILKSHAKES
CLASSIC VANILLA 3.95
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE 3.95
Neseesso COFFEE/TEA | | oreo CRUNCH 3.95
ESPRESSO 2.70 | | RASPBERRY 3.95
AMERICANO 570 | | PASSION FRUIT 3.95
LUNGO COFFEE 2.70
CAPPUCCINO 320 | | LIQUEUR COFFEE
FLAT WHITE 2951 | \RISH COFFEE 6.95
CAFE LATTE 320 1 1 BAILEYS COFFEE
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 2.85 6.35
CALYPSO COFFEE 6.95
RISTRETTO 2.85
FRENCH COFFEE 6.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 375 | | prcenn o
TEA 2.20 6.95
HOT CHOCOLATE 2.95
HERBAL TEA 250

| GREEN, PEPPERMINT, CAMOMILE,
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, GREEN AND
JASMINE, EARL GREY, GUNPOWDER

FRAPPE COFFEE

CHOCOLATE FRAPPE COFFEE

TOFFEE FRAPPE COFFEE
CLASSIC FRAPPE COFFEE

3.20
3.20
3.00




