CAFĒcafē

WIFI PASSWORD: LUVIDA123 (LOWER CASE)

SOUP

FRESH HOMEMADE SOUP ASK FOR TODAY'S FLAVOUR SERVED WITH WARM BREAD	4.95
SAMBOS AND PANINI	5
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S BREAD	CHOICES
HAM AND/OR CHEESE TOASTY ASK ABOUT OUR CHOICE OF BREADS	4.95
PARMA HAM, BRIE AND PESTO PANINI WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS FOR MUNCHING ON	7.50
SALAMI, CHEDDAR AND TOMATO RELISH PANINI WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS FOR CRUNCHING ON	7.00
ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEG AND BRIE PANINI WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS FOR SCRUNCHING ON	7.00
BOWL OF SOUP AND A TOASTY CLASSIC COMBO	8.00
BOWL OF SOUP AND A PANINI GIVE THE CLASSIC COMBO A BOOST	9.95
BITES/PLATES TO SHA	RE
CHARCUTERIE (PLATE TO SHARE) MIXED CURED MEATS, SUNDRIED TOMATO, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA SERVED WITH CRISPY BREAD AND HOME MADE DIPS.	12.95
CHEESE BOARD (PLATE TO SHARE) CHEESE SELECTION, FIG CONFITRURE, CRACKERS, CRISPY BREAD AN	12.95 ND DIPS
BREAD BASKET & DIPS	3.20

CAFĒcafē

MONDAY - FRIDAY 9AM - 5PM SATURDAY & SUNDAY 12PM - 6PM

PASTRIES

MUFFINS 2.95 SCONES 2.50 CROISSANT 2.20 CHOCOLATE CROISSANT 2.50 FRESHLY BAKED PASTRIES 2.75 (GLUTEN FREE SCONES ALSO AVAILABLE) SEE DISPLAY FOR MORE OPTIONS

M	
NESPRESSO. COFFEE/	TEA
ESPRESSO	2.70
AMERICANO	2.70
LUNGO COFFEE	2.70
CAPPUCCINO	3.20
FLAT WHITE	2.95
CAFÉ LATTE	3.20
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	2.85
RISTRETTO	2.85
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.75
TEA	2.20
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.95
HERBAL TEA	2.50
GREEN, PEPPERMINT, CAMOMI	ILE,
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, GREEN AN	D
JASMINE, EARL GREY, GUNPOWD	

MILKSHAKES	
CLASSIC VANILLA	3.95
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE	3.95
OREO CRUNCH	3.95
RASPBERRY	3.95
PASSION FRUIT	3.95

LIQUEUR	COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE	6.95
BAILEYS COFFEE	6.95
CALYPSO COFFEE	6.95
FRENCH COFFEE	6.95
RUSSIAN COFFEE	6.95

FRAPPE C	OFFEE	
----------	-------	--

CHOCOLATE FRAPPE COFFEE	3.20
TOFFEE FRAPPE COFFEE	3.20
CLASSIC FRAPPE COFFEE	3.00